FORT PIERCE, FL 34951
 WATER TREATMENT TECHNOLOGIES
 PRODUCT CATALOG
MIAMI FILTER, INC.
7384 COMMERICAL CIRCLE
PHONE: 772-466-1440 FAX: 772-466-0364
TOLL FREE: 1-888-642-6482

EPOXY LINING 25
DIVERSION VALVES 26-27
BUTTERFLY VALVES 28-29
FLANGED PUMP STRAINERS 30-31
LATERAL KITS 32
PARTS 33-34
FILTER MEDIA 35
2014 PRODUCT CATALOG INDEX
1
VERTICAL SAND FILTER 36" THRU 144'
DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
COMMERCIAL HI-RATE SAND FILTERS
CARBON STEEL CONSTRUCTION-SINGLE TANKS W/FACE PIPING
ITEM # TANK PIPE FLOWRATE TOTAL APPROX
MODEL # SIZE SIZE SQ FT-MAX G.P.M. WEIGHT
SFV-36 36" 3" 20 142 770
SFV-42 42" 3" 20 192 920
SFV-48 48" 4" 20 252 1120
SFV-54 54" 4" 20 318 1290
SFV-60 60" 4" 20 392 1465
SFV-66-4 66" 4" 15 355 1640
SFV-66-6 66" 6" 20 474 1700
SFV-72 72" 6" 20 566 1820
SFV-78 78" 6" 20 664 1970
SFV-84 84" 6" 20 770 2240
SFV-90 90" 6" 20 884 2550
SFV-96-6 96" 6" 15 755 2820
SFV-96-8 96" 8" 20 1006 2920
SFV-102-6 102" 6" 15 851 3300
SFV-102-8 102" 8" 20 1134 3600
SFV-108 108" 8" 20 1272 3850
SFV-114 114" 8" 20 1418 4420
SFV-120 120" 8" 20 1570 5220
SFV-144 144" 10" 20 2260 6800
SFV-SERIES SYSTEMS INCLUDE:
FACTORY INSTALLED INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM AND COLLECTION SYSTEM
ALUMINUM GAUGE PANEL WITH (2) 4-1/2" PRESSURE GAUGES
BRONZE MANUAL & AUTOMATIC AIR RELIEF VALVE
SIDE MOUNTED FACE PIPING IN SCH 80 PVC
WITH BUTTERFLY VALVES
ANODE PROTECTION
MEDIA DUMP PORT AND WINTERIZING DRAIN
BACKWASH SIGHT GLASS ASSEMBLY
SYSTEMS DO NOT INCLUDE:
EPOXY LINING (SEE PRICE ADD EXPOXY PAGE)
FILTER MEDIA, PUMP OR PUMP STRAINERS, SINGLE LEVER CONTROL
2
DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
COMMERCIAL HI-RATE SAND FILTERS
CARBON STEEL CONSTRUCTION-DUAL TANKS W/FACE PIPING
ITEM # TANK PIPE FLOWRATE TOTAL APPROX
MODEL # SIZE SIZE SQ FT-MAX G.P.M. WEIGHT
SFV-2-42 42" 4" 20 385 1820
SFV-2-48 48" 6" 20 504 2210
SFV-2-54 54" 6" 20 636 2490
SFV-2-60 60" 6" 20 784 2840
SFV-2-66 66" 6" 20 948 3190
SFV-2-72 72" 8" 20 1132 2520
SFV-2-78 78" 8" 20 1328 2840
SFV-2-84 84" 8" 20 1540 4350
SFV-2-90 90" 8" 20 1768 4970
SFV-2-96 96" 8" 20 2012 5460
SFV-2-102 102" 8" 20 2268 6340
SFV-2-108 108" 8" 20 2544 7440
SFV-2-114 114" 8" 20 2836 8560
SFV-2-120 120" 8" 20 3140 10160
JACKLEGS STANDARD ON ALL DUAL SYSTEMS
SFV-SERIES SYSTEMS INCLUDE:
FACTORY INSTALLED INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM AND COLLECTION SYSTEM
ALUMINUM GAUGE PANEL WITH (2) 4-1/2" PRESSURE GAUGES
BRONZE MANUAL & AUTOMATIC AIR RELIEF VALVE
SIDE MOUNTED FACE PIPING IN SCH 80 PVC
WITH BUTTERFLY VALVES
ANODE PROTECTION
MEDIA DUMP PORT AND WINTERIZING DRAIN
BACKWASH SIGHT GLASS ASSEMBLY
SYSTEMS DO NOT INCLUDE:
EPOXY LINING (SEE PRICE ADD EPOXY PAGE )
FILTER MEDIA, PUMP OR PUMP STRAINERS, SINGLE LEVER CONTROL
3
DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
COMMERCIAL HI-RATE SAND FILTERS
CARBON STEEL - INTERNALS ONLY - NO ACCESSORIES - "TANKS ONLY"
ITEM # TANK PIPE APPROX
MODEL # SIZE SIZE WEIGHT
SFV-36-3NP 36X48 36" 3" 660
SFV-42-3NP 42X48 42" 3" 810
SFV-48-4NP 48X48 48" 4" 960
SFV-54-4NP 54X48 54" 4" 1130
SFV-60-4NP 60X48 60" 4" 1305
SFV-66-4NP 66X48 66" 4" 1480
SFV-66-6NP 66X48 66" 6" 1500
SFV-72-6NP 72X48 72" 6" 1630
SFV-78-6NP 78X48 78" 6" 1780
SFV-84-6NP 84X84 84" 6" 2020
SFV-90-6NP 90X48 90" 6" 2330
SFV-96-6NP 96X48 96" 6" 2600
SFV-96-8NP 96X60 96" 8" 2700
SFV-102-8NP 102X60 102" 8" 3000
SFV-108-8NP 108X60 108" 8" 3550
SFV-114-8NP 114X60 114" 8" 4100
SFV-120-8NP 120X60 120" 8" 4900
SYSTEMS INCLUDE:
FACTORY INSTALLED INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM AND COLLECTION SYSTEM
ANODE PROTECTION
MEDIA DUMP PORT AND WINTERIZING DRAIN

HH36710M 7 94.5 10" 5600 945  1418  1890
HH36810A 8 108 10" 6500 1080  1620  2160
HH36810M 8 108 10" 6550 1080  1620  2160
INCLUDES: INTERIOR & EXTERIOR EPOXY COATING, SCH 80 PVC EXTERIOR PIPING & VALVES, GAUGE PANEL ASSEMBLY
WITH GAUGES, AUTO/MANUAL AIR RELIEF VALVES, VICTOLIC CLAMPS FOR PIPING CONNETIONS TO FILTER, TUBING FOR
GAUGE CONNECTIONS.
AUTOMATIC MODELS INCLUDE: PROGRAMABLE CONTROLLER & AIR COMPRESSOR
NOTE: * FLOW NOT RECOMMENDED DUE TO PIPE SIZE
5
DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
COMMERCIAL HI-RATE FILTERS
SINGLE UNITS - WITH FACE PIPING
COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION 36" THOUGH 93" IN DIAMETER
ITEM # TANK PIPE SQ. FT. APPROX
MODEL # SIZE SIZE FILTER AREA WEIGHT
VCOM36-3 36" 3" 7.07 376
VCOM42-3 42" 3" 9.32 445
VCOM47-4 47" 4" 12.17 555
VCOM55-4 55" 4" 16.56 640
VCOM63-4 63" 4" 21.63 795
VCOM63-6 63" 6" 21.63 910
VCOM71-6 71" 6" 27.38 1020
VCOM79-6 79" 6" 33.8 1130
VCOM93-6 93" 6" 46.69 1381
VCOM93-8 93" 8" 46.69 1411
DESIGN WORKING PRESSURE IS 50 PSI
SYSTEMS INCLUDE:
GAUGE PANEL, BACKWASH SIGHT GLASS,
AUTOMATIC AND MANUAL AIR BLEED VALVES,
EMERGENCY HIGH PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
MEDIA DUMP PORT AND WINTERIZING DRAIN
STANDARD EXTERIOR COLOR IS INDUSTRIAL GREY
OZONE RESISTANT LINING AVAILABLE
DUAL LEVER CONTROL AVAILABLE
AUTOMATIC CONTROL AVAILABLE
6
DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
COMMERCIAL HI-RATE FILTERS
DUAL UNITS - WITH MANUAL FACE PIPING
ITEM # TANK PIPE APPROX SQ.FT.
MODEL # SIZE SIZE WEIGHT FILTER AREA
VCOM2-42 42" 4X3 985 18.64
VCOM2-47 47" 6X4 1054 24.34
VCOM2-55 55" 6X4 1278 33.12
VCOM2-63 63" 6" 1528 43.26
VCOM2-71 71" 8X6 1728 54.76
VCOM2-79 79" 8X6 2165 67.6
VCOM2-93 93" 8" 2580 93.38
DESIGN WORKING PRESSURE IS 50 PSI
SYSTEMS INCLUDE:
GAUGE PANEL, BACKWASH SIGHT GLASS,
AUTOMATIC AND MANUAL AIR BLEED VALVES,
EMERGENCY HIGH PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
MEDIA DUMP PORT AND WINTERIZING DRAIN
STANDARD EXTERIOR COLOR IS INDUSTRIAL GREY
OZONE RESISTANT LINING AVAILABLE
DUAL LEVER CONTROL AVAILABLE
AUTOMATIC CONTROL AVAILABLE
7
COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION
42" THOUGH 93" IN DIAMETER
DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
COMMERCIAL HI-RATE FILTERS
SINGLE UNITS - NO FACE PIPING - VERTICALS
COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION
ITEM # TANK PIPE SQ. FT.
MODEL # SIZE SIZE FILTER AREA
VCOM36-3NP 36" 3" 7.07
VCOM42-3NP 42" 3" 9.32
VCOM47-4NP 47" 4" 12.17
VCOM55-4NP 55" 4" 16.56
VCOM63-4NP 63" 4" 21.63
VCOM63-6NP 63" 6" 21.63
VCOM71-6NP 71" 6" 27.38
VCOM79-6NP 79" 6" 33.8
VCOM93-6NP 93" 6" 46.69
VCOM93-8NP 93" 8" 46.69
DESIGN WORKING PRESSURE IS 50 PSI
OZONE RESISTANT LINING AVAILABLE
8
HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE SAND FILTERS SYSTEMS

TCS-78-6 20 99.6 1992
TCS-84-6 20 115.5 2310
TCS-90-6 20 132.6 2652
TCS-96-6 20 150.9 3018
TCS-102-8 20 170.1 3402
TCS-108-8 20 190.8 3816
TCS-114-8 20 212.7 4254
TCS-120-8 20 235.5 4710
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION IS HIGH QUALITY CARBON STEEL
ALL DUAL CELL FILTERS ARE AVAILABLE IN STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION
CALL FOR PRICING.
15
CARBON STEEL EPOXY COATED
ITEM # TANK PIPE
MODEL # SIZE SIZE 15 20
SFV36SP-M 36 3" 107 142
SFV36SP-A 36 3" 107 142
SFV42SP-M 42 3" 144 192
SFV42SP-A 42 3" 144 192
SFV48SP-M 48 4" 189 252
SFV48SP-A 48 4" 189 252
SFV54SP-M 54 4" 238 318
SFV54SP-A 54 4" 238 318
SFV60SP-M 60 4" 294 392
SFV60SP-A 60 4" 294 392
SFV66SP-M 66 4" 355 474
SFV66SP-A 66 4" 355 474
SFV72SP-M 72 6" 424 566
SFV72SP-A 72 6" 424 566
SFV78SP-M 78 6" 498 664
SFV78SP-A 78 6" 498 664
SFV84SP-M 84 6" 577 770
SFV84SP-A 84 6" 577 770
SFV90SP-M 90 6" 663 884
SFV90SP-A 90 6" 663 884
SFV96SP-M 96 8" 754 1006
SFV84SP-A 96 8" 754 1006
CALL FOR QUOTES ON LARGER UNITS A=AUTOMATIC CONTROLS
M=MANUAL CONTROLS
FILTERS ARE AVAILABLE IN STAINLESS STEEL OR FIBERGLASS

29
LEVER OPERATED
STUB END
GEAR OPERATED
AMERICAN MADE-TITAN BRAND
FLANGED PUMP STRAINERS (CLAMP TYPE) CAST IRON
ITEM # SIZE WEIGHT
(LBS)
BSCI-2 2" 26
BSCI-2.5 21/2" 37
BSCI-3 3" 41
BSCI-4 4" 72
BSCI-5 5" 111
BSCI-6 6" 140
BSCI-8 8" 300
BSCI-10 10" 430
BSCI-12 12" 738
BSCI-14 14" 1150
BSCI-16 16" 1450
SBCI-2 2"
SBCI-2.5 21/2"
SBCI-3 3"
SBCI-4 4"

0.125
0.125
0.0625
0.125
0.125
0.125
FIBERGLASS - FLANGED PUMP STRAINERS
CLEAR COVERS - STAINLESS STEEL BASKETS
ITEM # SIZE WEIGHT
(LBS)
BSFG-3 3 31.5
BSFG-4 4" 56.4
BSFG-5 5" 0.125 75.6
BSFG-6 6" 0.125 75.6
BSFG-8 8" 0.125 130
BSFG-10 10" 0.125 176
BSFG-12 12" 0.125 236
BSFG-14 14" 0.125 320
BSFG-16 16" 0.125 450
SBFG-S3-PVC 3" 0.125
SBFG-S4-PVC 4" 0.125
SBFG-S5-PVC 5" 0.125
SBFG-S6-PVC 6" 0.125
SBFG-S8-PVC 8" 0.125
SBFG-S10-PVC 10" 0.125
SBFG-S12-PVC 12" 0.125
SBFG-S14-PVC 14" 0.125
STAINLESS
SBFG-S3-SS 3" 0.125
SBFG-S4-SS 4" 0.125
SBFG-S5-SS 5" 0.125
SBFG-S6-SS 6" 0.125
SBFG-S8-SS 8" 0.125
SBFG-S10-SS 10" 0.125
SBFG-S12-SS 12" 0.125
SBFG-S14-SS 14" 0.125
31
FLANGED FIBERGLASS PUMP STRAINERS REPLACEMENT BASKETS
0.125
0.125
SCREEN PERFORATION
ITEM # SIZE
UDH-4 4"
UDH-6 6"
UDH-8 8"
ODH-4 4"
ODH-6 6"
ODH-8 8"
REPLACEMENT LATERAL KITS FOR HI RATE SAND FILTERS
ITEM# MODEL # TANK DIAMETER
RLK-30 SFV 30 30"
RLK-36 SFV 36 36"
RLK-42 SFV 42 42"
RLK-48 SFV 48 48"
RLK-54 SFV 54 54"
RLK-60 SFV 60 60"
RLK-66 SFV 66 66"
RLK-72 SFV 72 72"
RLK-78 SFV 78 78"
RLK-84 SFV 84 84"
RLK-90 SFV 90 90"
RLK-96 SFV 96 96"
RLK-102 SFV 102 102"
RLK-108 SFV 108 108"
RLK-114 SFV 114 114"
RLK-120 SFV 120 120"
RLK-144 SFV 144 144"
RLK-36 HH 36
LATERALS ARE CAPPED 1-1/4 INCH SCH 40 WITH THREADED MOUNTING
ADAPTERS INCLUDED. LARGER DIAMETERS, SCH 80 PVC AND POLYPROPYLENE
AVAILABLE.